
BYOBottle Reusable Vendor List

Join the BYOBottle Campaign at www.BYOBottle.org and explore 
useful resources. Contact us for assistance and we will promote 
and support your involvement as the campaign grows! 
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byta - https://mybyta.com (US)

Earth Bottles - https://earthbottles.com.au (Australia)

Eco Vessel - https://www.ecovessel.com (US)

honua - https://honuadrink.com.au (Australia)

Hydroflask - https://www.hydroflask.com (US)

KINTO - kinto-usa.com/ (US)

Klean Kanteen - https://www.kleankanteen.com (US)

LARQ - https://www.livelarq.com (US)

Miir - https://www.miir.com (US)

Mizu - https://mizulife.com (US)

Nalgene - https://www.nalgene.com (US)

RAW Bottles - https://raw-bottles.org (UK)

Steelys - https://steelysdrinkware.com (US)

Stojo - https://stojo.co (US) 

S’well - https://www.swellbottle.com (US)

The Ocean Bottle - https://theoceanbottle.com (UK)

Vapur - https://www.vapur.us (US)

Yeti - https://www.yeti.com (US)
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This BYOBottle Reusable Vendor List is designed to be a helpful resource in researching your reusable product needs. 
Although some of these companies have joined the BYOBotttle campaign as supportive business partners to reduce 
plastic waste in the music industry, this list of products and services is not endorsed or vetted by the BYOBottle campaign. 
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Water Refill Station Providers2
Bevi - Smart water dispensers for still and sparkling flavored water on demand (US)

Camelbak - Water Filling Stations for music festivals and events (US)

Dolphin Pump or FineDine - Water jug attachments for 5 gallon water dispensers (Global)

Elkay - Variety of bottle filling station including contactless options (Global)

Event Water Solutions - Water Refill Stations for festivals and events (US)

FloWater - Refill stations for businesses or events (US)

FRANK Water - Charity provider of water refill services (UK)

MeetPat - Water Stations for public spaces and events (Australia)

MTD Water - Temporary water services for events (UK & Ireland)

O’Land - Touchless Water Refill and handwash stations for events (Canada)

Quench Buggy - Mobile Water Stations for outdoor festivals or remote locations (US)

Tapp Water - Smart Water Filter for faucets (US)

U.S. Pure Water - WaterBars for festivals and events (US)

Vapur - Hydration stations for parks, schools, hospitality destinations and more (US)

Water Monster - Hydration solutions for festivals and events (US)

We-Refill - Hydration systems for festivals and events (Australia)

Yeti - Water Silo Units for festivals (US)


https://www.bevi.co
https://www.camelbak.com/en/our-values/ditch-disposable
https://www.dolphinpump.com
https://www.amazon.com/FineDine-Plated-Dispenser-Rust-Resistant-Threaded/dp/B019NFQOQ6?ref=ast_p_pc_rc
https://www.elkay.com/us/en/drinking-water.html
http://www.eventwatersolutions.com
https://www.myflowater.com
https://www.frankwater.com/festival-refill
https://www.meetpat.com.au
https://www.mtd.net/uk/services/safe-drinking-water/
https://www.olandstations.com/
https://quenchbuggy.com
https://tappwater.co/us/
https://www.uspw.net/green-your-festival.html
https://www.vapur.us/hydration-station-program.html
https://watermonster.us
https://we-refill.com
https://www.yeti.com


 

Reusable Pint Cups
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Bettercup - https://www.bettercup.com.au (Australia)

Bottless - https://www.bottless.hk/index.php/loop (UK)

Cupko - https://cupko.ca (Canada)

CupZero - https://www.cupzero.com (US)

Dream Zero - https://www.dreamzero.ca (Canada)

Ecocup - https://www.ecocupshop.co.uk/en/ (UK)

Ecoverre - https://www.ecoverre.com/public (France, Europe)

Enviro-Cup - https://www.enviro-cup.co.uk (UK)

Bettercup - https://www.bettercup.com.au (Australia)

Festival Cup - http://www.festivalcup.co.uk (UK)

Green Goblet - https://www.green-goblet.com (UK)

Globelet - https://www.globelet.com (Australia & New Zealand)

Happycups - https://happycups.co.uk (UK)

Hydroflask - https://www.hydroflask.com (US)

KeepCup - https://us.keepcup.com (Australia)

Klean Kanteen - https://www.kleankanteen.com (US)

Meu Copo Eco - https://www.meucopoeco.com.br (Brazil)

Miir - https://www.miir.com (US) 

Mizu - https://mizulife.com (US)

r.Cup - http://rcup.com (US)

SAVRCup - https://www.savrcup.com (US)

Silipint - https://www.silipint.com (US)

STACK-CUP - https://www.stack-cup.com (US)

Steelys - https://steelysdrinkware.com (US)

Stojo - https://stojo.co (US)

Wise - https://itsinyourhands.com.au (Australia)

Yeti - https://www.yeti.com (US)
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Reusable & Plastic Free Straws 

Reusable Utensil Sets & Tableware
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Aardvark (paper straw) - https://www.aardvarkstraws.com (US)

Bali Boo (bamboo straw) - https://usa.bali-boo.com/product/bamboo-straws-100-pieces (Global)

Ecocup Simply Straws (glass straw) - https://www.ecocupshop.co.uk/en/ (UK)

Eighty Six Straws (grass straw) - https://eightysixstraws.com (US)

HAY! Straws - https://www.haystraws.com (US)

Holy City Straw Company (reusable reed) - https://holycitystrawcompany.com (US & Canada)

Klean Kanteen (steel & silicone straw) - https://www.kleankanteen.com (US)

Loliware (seaweed straw) - https://www.loliware.com (US)

SeaStraws (paper, silicone, steel) - https://seastraws.co (US)

Simply Straws (glass straw) - https://simplystraws.com (US)

Steelys (steel straw) - https://steelysdrinkware.com (US)

Straw by Straw (wheat straw) - https://strawbystraw.com (UK and Europe)

StrawFree.org (bamboo straw) - https://strawfree.org (US)

Strawless Ocean discounts - https://www.strawlessocean.org/alternatives/ (US)

The Last Plastic Straw - Swap Your Straw Resources (US)


Bee’s Wrap - https://www.beeswrap.com (US)

CliffSet - https://cliffset.com (US)

Honeywrap - https://www.honeywrap.co.nz (New Zealand)

Khala & Co - https://www.khalaco.com (US)

Life without Plastic - https://www.lifewithoutplastic.com/store/ (US)

Lilybee Wrap - https://lilybeewrap-us.com (New Zealand)

Package Free Shop - https://packagefreeshop.com/products/to-go-ware (US)

Preserve - https://www.preserveproducts.com (US)

ToGo Ware - https://www.to-goware.com (US)

U-Konserve - https://www.ukonserve.com (US)
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Reusable Bags

 

 

Plastic Free Beverage ProductsReusable
 
Yoonit (eco-friendly wine kegs) - https://www.yoonit.com (US)

Sestra Systems (touchless beverage dispenser) - https://www.sestrasystems.com/touchless (US)

Bagito - https://www.bagito.co (US)

Chico Bag - https://www.chicobag.com (US)

Eco Enclose - http://www.ecoenclose.com (US)

Econscious - https://www.econscious.net (US)

Rareform - https://www.rareform.com (US)

Stasher - www.stasher.co (US)

https://www.bagito.co/
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